The inflammation is a natural organism response further to
traumatism.

Ostéo’ Phyt, made from herbal extracts in hydro alcoholic
solution, regulates and relieves a large number of symptoms caused
by inflammation through its natural mechanism.

Ostéo’ Phyt can be used together with /mmn’Oxy to fight
against the oxidative stress linked to articular problems.

Contact your veterinary if symptoms persist.
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Made in France!

Does not contain any substance liable to contravene
IEF rules or racing regulations. Manufactured by an OQUALIM STNO
certified site and suitable to "fed without GMOs <0.9% sectors.

Composition

Dextrose, salt

Analytical components

Moisture
Crude cellulose
Crude ashes
Crude fat
Crude protein
Sodium

Additives

Falouvring compounds
2b Mixture of flavouring
compounds

(including Meadowsweet)
Apple aroma

Direction of use
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<2%
<1 %
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<1 %
<1 %

98,3 %

0,4 %

Ostéo’'Phwyt Ng 1 L is administrated

directly into mouth, as follows :
50 mL per day during 3 to 4 days.

Ostéo' Pyt Ng syringe 30 mL,

administrate 3 to 4 syringes before

timing :

. Give 2 syringes the eve : one in the
morning and one in the evening.
. The day of timing : one in the morning and

one two hours before.

Shake it before use!

To be kept away from heat and light.

Feed supplement for equine

Packaging

Syringe of 30 mL . AE116
Can of 1L .AE116-1
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